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Matthew Edward Drew

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Matthew Edward Drew
Postcode CM1 7DN

Date of birth July 1973

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

354 PRINT LIMITED

HERONSGATE HOLDINGS LIMITED
HERONSGATE HOLDINGS LIMITED

354 PRINT LIMITED
W.L. LITHO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06356457

06356637
06356637

06356457
01002823

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910131816

910131816
Vine Cottage
2a School Lane
Broomfield
Essex

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
30/08/2007

30/08/2007
30/08/2007

30/08/2007
01/11/2004

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



